
Wed 7th Dec Thu 8th Dec Fri 9th Dec Sat 10th Dec Sun 11th Dec Mon 12th Dec Tue 13th Dec Wed 14th Dec Thu 15th Dec Fri 16th Dec Sat 17th Dec

Time Arrival Comp Office
17-20:00

Comp Office
8-14 ,17-20:00

Comp Office
8-14 v 18 - 20

Comp Office
18-20

Comp Office
8-14  v 18-20

Comp Office 8-14 Comp Office 18-20 Comp Office
8 - 14 v  18-20

Comp Office
8 - 14

Departure day

7:00
:15
:30
:45

8:00 Classification Classification
:15
:30
:45

9:00 Jury Meeting Jury Meeting Jury Meeting Jury Meeting Jury Meeting Jury Meeting
:15
:30
:45

10:00 Range building Official Training Competition Competition Demonstration Competition Competition Competition Competition
:15
:30
:45

CC Sprint ( C )
0,8  /  1,2 km L
0 8 / 1 2  km M

BT Sprint 6/7,5km .22 cal BT Long
12.5 km L
15 km M

BT Relay

rest day
CC  (F) Short 2,5/2,5km 
L 5/5km M

CC (C) Long  12/15km 
L 15/15km M 

11:00

:15
:30
:45

12:00
Official Training
BT

13:00

Prize giving at
the stadium after race

14:00 Jury meeting Jury meeting Jury meeting Jury meeting Jury meeting Jury meeting
:15
:30
:45

after comp after comp after comp after comp after comp after comp

15:00 Biathlon range open
:15
:30
:45

16:00 Biathlon range open

17:00
:15
:30
:45

18:00

19:00 info/opening TCM TCM TCM TCM TCM

(Auditorium VSI) (Auditorium VSI) (Auditorium VSI) (Auditorium VSI) (Auditorium VSI)
TCM Auditorium

:15
:30
:45

AUDITORIUM VSI

:15
:30
:45

:15
:30
:45

:15
:30
:45

Prize giving at
the stadium after race

Prize giving at
the stadium after race

Prize giving at
the stadium after 
race

Prize giving at
the stadium after race

Prize giving at
the stadium after 
race

:15
:30
:45


	Schedule

